UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA

ATLANTA DIVISION
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represents individual damages for each named and opt-in Plaintiff in the

following amounts:

2.

CoNooObhwNE

Escolastico De Leon Granados
Isaias Profeta De Leon Granados
Armenio Pablo Calmo

Juan Aguilar Vasquez

Protasio Burgos Maldonado
Marvin Ballardo Castillo Diaz
Osmar Osiel De Leon Lucas
Alberto Diaz Diaz

Nelson Ignacio Hernandez Lopez
Alejandro Luis Morales

Santos Mendez Gomez

Felix Morales Antonio

Ruben Perez Lucas
Clementino Ramirez Montufar
Nelson Esteban Ramirez Perez
Aureliano Rivas Lucas

Abner Misael Rivera Montufar
Sergio Analla Roldan

Antonio Pablo Roldan Cobon
Jose Ruiz Rodriguez

Marcial Sales Diaz

Casimiro Silverio Lopez
Augustin Soto Rios

Jose Maria Tomas Recinos
Rudy Velasquez Rivas

Samuel Eduardo Tecun Lucas

$3,064.92
$3,127.30
$4,187.68
$1,534.32
$488.30
$3,083.06
$1,608.40
$4,755.44
$1,548.70
$1,600.00
$3,042.30
$816.60
$4,611.96
$1,581.90
$1,581.90
$1,636.48
$1,589.28
$1,652.36
$1,455.04
$3,630.96
$2,960.10
$718.12
$779.98
$2,835.86
$1,711.02
$1,399.40

With respect to the claims brought pursuant to the Migrant and

Seasonal Agricultural Worker Protection Act (AWPA), which were

previously certified by this Court for class action treatment pursuant to

Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 23 (Doc. 100), this Final Judgment covers

the following class of individuals:






30. Oscar Alexi Flores Andino
31. Oscar Armando Munguia Arias
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5.  The Clerk is hereby directed to enter this Final Judgment in the

civil docket pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 79(a).

SO ORDERED this ___ day of , 2012

CLARENCE COOPER
SENIOR UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE





