## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA

## ATLANTA DIVISION

represents individual damages for each named and opt-in Plaintiff in the following amounts:

1.	Escolastico De Leon Granados	\$3,064.92
2.	Isaias Profeta De Leon Granados	\$3,127.30
3.	Armenio Pablo Calmo	\$4,187.68
4.	Juan Aguilar Vasquez	\$1,534.32
5.	Protasio Burgos Maldonado	\$488.30
6.	Marvin Ballardo Castillo Diaz	\$3,083.06
7.	Osmar Osiel De Leon Lucas	\$1,608.40
8.	Alberto Diaz Diaz	\$4,755.44
9.	Nelson Ignacio Hernandez Lopez	\$1,548.70
10.	Alejandro Luis Morales	\$1,600.00
11.	Santos Mendez Gomez	\$3,042.30
12.	Felix Morales Antonio	\$816.60
13.	Ruben Perez Lucas	\$4,611.96
14.	Clementino Ramirez Montufar	\$1,581.90
15.	Nelson Esteban Ramirez Perez	\$1,581.90
16.	Aureliano Rivas Lucas	\$1,636.48
17.	Abner Misael Rivera Montufar	\$1,589.28
18.	Sergio Analla Roldan	\$1,652.36
19.	Antonio Pablo Roldan Cobon	\$1,455.04
20.	Jose Ruiz Rodriguez	\$3,630.96
21.	Marcial Sales Diaz	\$2,960.10
22.	Casimiro Silverio Lopez	\$718.12
23.	Augustin Soto Rios	\$779.98
24.	Jose Maria Tomas Recinos	\$2,835.86
25.	Rudy Velasquez Rivas	\$1,711.02
26.	Samuel Eduardo Tecun Lucas	\$1,399.40

2. With respect to the claims brought pursuant to the Migrant and Seasonal Agricultural Worker Protection Act (AWPA), which were previously certified by this Court for class action treatment pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 23 (Doc. 100), this Final Judgment covers the following class of individuals:

- 30. Oscar Alexi Flores Andino
- 31. Oscar Armando Munguia Arias

5.	The Clerk is hereby directed to enter this Final Judgment in the		
civil docket pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 79(a).			
	SO ORDERED this day of, 2012		
	CLARENCE COOPER SENIOR UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE		